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J. MILLARD TAWES, Governor

Construction of a Shock
Trauma Center, to include
air conditioning ................

Total—Baltimore ..............

Maryland State College,
Princess Anne:

Conversion of second boil-
er from coal to oil ............

Construction of New Li-
brary building, to include
air conditioning ................

Equipment for Men’s dor-
mitory (130 beds) and In-
firmary ....coceccceeevncrininenenns

Extension of utilities to
new area to serve new
Men’s dormitory and fu-
ture facilities ....cccvvveeeenes

1,148,000

..................

45,000

600,000

32,000

35,000

Total—Maryland State College ........

Baltimore County campus:

Equipment for first two
Academic buildings ..........

Construction of Library
(equipment to be requested
later) .o

Grading and construction
of roads and parking area
(500 cars) .cevevereeeieeeeenne

Installation of utilities and
utility tunnels ....................

Construction of walks, and
landscaping .......c.coevevennnens

Conversion of approxi-
mately 15,000 square feet
of temporary library space
in new Science building to
science laboratories ..........

To supplement the appro-
priation for the acquisi-
tior o1 land and improve-
ments shown on page 409
of the Acts of 1964; Sec-
tion 8 of Chapter 159 of
the Acts of 1964 being
hereby repealed to the ex-

264,700

1,804,000

246,000
305,000

180,000

180,200

1,711,600
1,679,900

712,000
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